
Gibson County E911
Events by Nature Code by Agency

Agency: GCFD, Event date/Time range: 01/01/2026 00:00:00 - 01/31/2026 23:59:59
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GCFD ABDOMINAL PAIN 0 0 3 3 2% 0:00:30 0:07:00 0:15:40 1:09:30 0:23:10

ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE 0 0 1 1 1% 0:00:07 0:00:04 0:27:40 0:27:51 0:27:51

ACCIDENT, WITH INJURIES 0 0 8 8 4% 0:01:03 0:04:18 0:52:30 6:57:58 0:52:15

ALLERGIC REACTION 0 0 1 1 1% 0:01:28 0:08:49 0:17:34 0:27:51 0:27:51

ANXIETY/ PANIC ATTACK 0 0 1 1 1% 0:00:10 0:11:14 0:02:59 0:14:23 0:14:23

ASSIST EMS 0 0 5 5 3% 0:03:04 0:08:17 0:19:52 2:36:06 0:31:13

BLEEDING 0 0 1 1 1% 0:00:23 0:03:29 0:11:32 0:15:24 0:15:24

BONE FRACTURE 0 0 1 1 1% 0:00:13 0:06:36 0:13:12 0:20:01 0:20:01

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR 0 1 4 5 3% 0:01:17 0:08:07 0:12:40 1:40:57 0:20:11

CHILD LOCKED IN VEHICLE 0 0 1 1 1% 0:00:10 0:05:13 0:05:10 0:10:33 0:10:33

CODE BLUE 0 0 1 1 1% 0:01:15 0:01:02 0:31:04 0:33:21 0:33:21

DEAD PERSON 0 0 3 3 2% 0:00:43 0:03:05 0:31:50 1:46:57 0:35:39

DEHYDRATION/FEVER 0 0 1 1 1% 0:00:24 0:03:48 0:09:49 0:14:01 0:14:01

DIABETIC / INSULIN SHOCK 0 0 1 1 1% 0:01:01 0:08:23 0:13:12 0:22:36 0:22:36

DIZZY 0 0 2 2 1% 0:02:38 0:03:59 0:09:35 0:32:24 0:16:12

FALL 0 0 23 23 12% 0:00:47 0:05:46 0:14:43 7:55:01 0:20:39

FIRE ALARM 0 0 9 9 5% 0:01:27 0:08:17 0:47:06 6:10:31 0:41:10

HEAD INJURY 0 0 2 2 1% 0:01:15 0:06:36 0:11:54 0:39:28 0:19:44

HEART/CHEST PAIN 0 0 15 15 8% 0:01:01 0:04:37 0:18:42 6:04:53 0:24:20

HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE 0 0 2 2 1% 0:00:40 0:04:46 0:18:21 0:47:33 0:23:47

HYPOTHERMIA 0 0 1 1 1% 0:01:44 0:07:41 0:05:56 0:15:21 0:15:21

MEDICAL ALERT/PANIC ALARM 0 0 2 2 1% 0:00:52 0:04:23 0:03:19 0:13:49 0:06:55

MIGRAIN HEADACHE 0 0 1 1 1% 0:01:26 0:14:01 0:00:04 0:15:31 0:15:31

NAUSEA/VOMITING 0 0 3 3 2% 0:01:10 0:04:45 0:14:02 0:59:52 0:19:57
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OVERDOSE 0 0 1 1 1% 0:02:36 0:05:35 0:07:59 0:16:10 0:16:10

RESPIRATORY DIFFICULTIES 0 0 12 12 6% 0:01:00 0:05:21 0:19:32 5:10:33 0:25:53

SEIZURE ACTIVITY 0 0 5 5 3% 0:00:27 0:07:49 0:24:08 2:42:01 0:32:24

SMOKE INVESTIGATION 0 0 4 4 2% 0:01:18 0:08:10 0:13:56 1:33:35 0:23:24

STROKE/TIA 0 0 5 5 3% 0:00:29 0:05:58 0:15:39 1:50:30 0:22:06

STRUCTURE FIRE 0 0 3 3 2% 0:01:15 0:11:49 0:35:51 1:44:19 0:34:46

SUICIDE OR ATTEMPT 0 0 6 6 3% 0:01:16 0:05:51 0:12:18 1:48:52 0:18:09

UNCONSCIOUS 0 0 6 6 3% 0:01:18 0:05:04 0:19:38 2:15:50 0:22:38

UNKNOWN MEDICAL CALL 0 0 25 25 13% 0:01:01 0:05:37 0:18:31 9:33:13 0:22:56

VEHICLE FIRE 0 0 1 1 1% 0:01:16 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:02:51 0:02:51

Subtotals for No Summary Code 0 1 160 161 85% 0:01:05 0:06:14 0:17:27 68:09:46 0:22:45

BABY BOX (SAFE HAVEN) 0 0 3 3 2% 0:01:37 0:00:35 0:01:27 0:11:21 0:03:47

BRUSH FIRE 0 0 2 2 1% 0:02:35 0:07:53 0:28:32 1:17:58 0:38:59

GAS LEAK 0 0 8 8 4% 0:01:26 0:04:43 0:28:51 4:40:05 0:35:01

LIFT ASSIST 0 0 14 14 7% 0:02:28 0:06:14 0:12:28 4:36:12 0:19:44

Subtotals for FIRE 0 0 27 27 14% 0:02:02 0:04:51 0:17:50 10:45:36 0:24:23

OTHER CALL NOT LISTED 0 1 0 1 1% 0:00:12 0:03:40 0:16:55 0:20:47 0:20:47

Subtotals for SER 0 1 0 1 1% 0:00:12 0:03:40 0:16:55 0:20:47 0:20:47

Subtotals for GCFD 0 2 187 189 100% 0:01:09 0:06:01 0:17:29 79:16:09 0:22:52
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